
No. of Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat
From To upto 30.09.2016 upto 30.09.2018

4980 1 4980 4980 NA Demat
20 4981 5000 20 NA Physical

286680 5001 291680 286680 NA Demat
570 291681 292250 570 NA Physical

3037750 292251 3330000 NA 3037750 Demat
4302625 3330001 7632625 4302625 NA Demat

10000 7632626 7642625 10000 NA Physical
85000 7642626 7727625 85000 NA Demat

5000 7727626 7732625 5000 NA Physical
385000 7732626 8117625 385000 NA Demat

20000 8117626 8137625 20000 NA Physical
243000 8137626 8380625 243000 NA Demat

35000 8380626 8415625 35000 NA Physical
160000 8415626 8575625 160000 NA Demat

45000 8575626 8620625 45000 NA Physical
797000 8620625 9417625 797000 NA Demat

5000000 9417626 14417625 NA NA FREE SHARES
14417625 6379875 3037750

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until September 30, 2018" for (3 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: P B FILMS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, CROOKED LANE, F L - 233, KOLKATA - 700 069, WEST BENGAL.
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until September 30, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode


